## Housing Authority of the City of Vineland

## A G E N D A SPECIAL MEETING

Monday, February 1, 2021 5:00 p.m.

- 1. Open Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. "Notice of this Special Meeting was delivered to each member of the Board at least 48 hours prior to the date of this meeting per the By Laws of the Vineland Housing Authority"
- 4. New Business Shared Services Agreement with Cape May Housing Authority
- 5. Resolutions:
  - # 2021-09 Authorizing the Executive Director to Enter into a Shared Services Agreement with the Cape May Housing Authority

Executive Session if required

- 6. Comments from Board Members
- 7. Adjournment